Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise Aries AD5x DECT Headset series
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
Aries AD5x DECT Headset series
High-end DECT headsets and docking station with an
appealing design and full functionality
The Aries AD5x DECT Headsets support DECT and Bluetooth®
technology to connect to both a DECT docking station and a

Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise Aries AD5x DECT Headset series
Ordering information
3MH37051AA AD51 DECT headset monaural with DECT dongle
3MH37051US AD51 DECT headset monaural US with DECT dongle
3MH37052AA AD52 DECT headset binaural with DECT dongle
3MH37052US AD52 DECT headset binaural US with DECT dongle
3MH37001AA AD1 DECT headset docking station
3MH37001US AD1 DECT headset docking station US
3MH37002AA AD2 DECT headset USB dongle
3MH37002US AD2 DECT headset USB dongle US
3MH37003AA AD3 DECT headset desktop charger
3MH37004AA AD5x DECT headset on-ear cushion (x2)
3MH37006AA AD5x DECT headset over-ear cushion (x2)
3MH37007AA AD5x DECT headset spare battery
AD51 monaural                                  AD52 binaural AD1 docking stationAD2 dongle
Technical specifications
AD1 DECT headset docking station   Features
DECT